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Men / 41 / 7-8
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke Dunn4134
SGA Columbia

9.700 10.100 9.30010.400 10.1009.900 59.500
3 2 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Andrew Cameron4133
SGA Columbia

10.200 10.200 9.20010.100 10.4008.800 58.900
2 1 4 2T 12T 2 2 

2 

Anthony Ling4115
Metropolitan

10.300 8.700 9.2009.900 10.5009.700 58.300
1 5T 5T 2T 2 1 3 

3 

Hudson Ayers4132
SGA Columbia

9.500 8.700 9.20010.300 9.5009.100 56.300
4T 5T 2 2T 8T 8T 4 

4 

Gabriel Soltz4119
Metropolitan

8.900 8.800 8.5009.800 9.9009.100 55.000
10T 4 7 14T 8T 5 5 

5 

Mason Kruse4154
VEGA

8.900 9.300 8.9009.100 9.5009.000 54.700
10T 3 13T 7T 10 8T 6 

6 

Henry Schnackenberg4137
SGA Columbia

9.000 7.400 8.80010.200 10.0008.800 54.200
8T 18 3 9 12* 4 7T

7T

Yulian Kryvolevych4155
VEGA

9.500 7.900 8.7009.400 9.5009.200 54.200
4* 13 12 10T 6T 8T 7T

7T

Benjamin Taylor4130
SGA  - Ballard

9.500 8.700 8.5009.500 9.2008.800 54.200
4* 5T 10T 14T 12* 14T 7T

7T

Alexander Cline4109
Metropolitan

8.800 8.100 8.2009.900 9.6009.200 53.800
12T 11T 5T 19 6T 7 10 

10 

Aaron Johnson4112
Metropolitan

9.000 8.200 8.0009.700 9.3009.500 53.700
8T 10 8 20 3 12T 11T

11T

Brady Borth4151
VEGA

8.800 8.600 8.7009.100 9.1009.400 53.700
12T 8 13T 10T 4 16 11T

11T

Marcus Evans4110
Metropolitan

9.200 8.400 9.1009.000 8.7008.100 52.500
7 9 16 5T 17T 17 13 

13 

Gavin Guilanians4144
Tech

8.400 7.600 8.5009.500 9.2008.900 52.100
15 16T 10T 14T 11 14T 14 

14 

Simon Porter4147
Tech

7.600 7.600 8.9009.600 9.7008.500 51.900
17T 16T 9 7T 15 6 15 

15 

Atreyu Jones4120
North Coast

7.500 8.100 8.7009.100 9.5008.300 51.200
19 11T 13T 10T 16 8T 16 

16 

Andrew Chouinard4142
Tech

8.500 7.800 8.5008.800 9.3008.000 50.900
14 14 17T 14T 19 12T 17 

17 

Ryan Gibbons4106
Cascade Elite West

7.600 7.700 8.6008.800 7.3009.300 49.300
17T 15 17T 13 5 19 18 

18 

Morris Liu4145
Tech

7.800 7.300 9.1007.800 6.8007.300 46.100
16 19T 19 5T 20 20 19 

19 

Tim Zoryn4150
Tech

6.100 7.300 8.4007.700 7.4008.100 45.000
20 19T 20 18 17T 18 20 

20 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metropolitan Gymnastics


